DINNAGES
TRANSPORT PUBLISE G

Post your form, or enquiries with SAE, to Dinnages, Unit 11, Hove, BN3 5RA

Historic Transport & Local Photographs
A Unique library of photographs from original material
Prints available as album 6x4 views & mounted 9x6

Stockist of current bus and railway booklets from;
Maidstone & District and East Kent Bus Club
The Omnibus Society, PHRS Book series
Peter A Harding, Branch Line Railway Series
Buggleskelly Railway books
Always a selection of used & obsolete transport books
Historic & Contemporary Transport Films on DVD

Check out our Online store or auction sales.
Postal Sales & enquiries welcome, or find us at an event.
An established family concern, trading over 22 years.

The Dinnages Library has been created from original negatives
and slides from a variety of well known photographers.

For a full list of collections & photographers material we own
outright, visit our online store giving more detailed information.
Full commercial rights & exclusive collections from;

Jack Turley, Ernie Charman, Peter Gavin, Mather Cripps, Dave
Taylor, Les Hough, Martin & John Piggott, and G Arnold.

www. TransportPostcards.co.uk

UK Trams, Trolleybuses, Buses, on Road Transport,
From Pre-War Steam, through to Diesel & Electric Traction,
Including Volk’s Railway & some local street scenes too!
Profits go towards future collections and vehicle preservation.

Check out our hosted club & society site
www.Sussex-Transport.co.uk
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DINNAGES
TransporT puBLIsSHNG

Established & successful trading since February 1989.

NEWSLETTIER

29th Sussex Edition = November 2011 @

Southdown =6, NBC =15, BH&D =3, B&H =1,
Eastbourne = 2, Brighton Corporation = 3, Others =6

A variety of topics, all Sussex based, from a tram to Bristol VR in 1981,
from six different photographers. The Bristol VRT is a popular vehicle, so
is all early BH&D, although keeping a varied selection keeps most
enthusiasts interested, similarly the Kent Edition aims to do the same.




Coleur Views irem slices

Our Colour views are given a two character reference to denote whose
collection they derive from, see the data sheet on pages 4 & 5.

JTO065-UCDBO... JTO0B6-NCD55 . JTO0B7-XUF388 JTO0B8-AHCA4. .
What views do you desire ? Let us know by using feedback.
Use our simple online Survey, which can be found on our site.
Alternatively just write out your thoughts with your next order.

Dinnages Transport Publishing can also be found on;

www.facebook.com/pages/Dinnages-of-Brighton-
facebook

TransportPostcardscouk/113018826281 fIiCkr
www.flickr.com/photos/dinnages

Brighton & Southdown
DepOt & BUS Garage Views
Available in both 6x4 & 9x6 Prints

Name :- Your order

Address:- in by S5th

Reorder# - Registration wee | Qty |Reorder# - Registration |sa | Qty
1 21
2 22
3 23
4 24
5 25
6 26
7 27
8 28
9 29
10 30
11 31
12 32
13 33
14 34
15 35
16 36
17 37
18 38
19 39
20 40

Print order column one > Print order column two >

PLEASE MARK VIEWS FROM WHICH ISSUE | Total of both columns here

OF NEWSLETTER IF NOT CURRENT,THANKS. | Multiply quantity by SOpence | £

Fee for Postage and a new Newsletter. (Use this current form or a photocopy of) £ 0] 75p

CREDIT — Please include your last sales receipt where appropriate & enter here > £

DEBIT — Unpaid or underpaid last month, please enter here > £

TOTAL AMOUNT TO PAY OR PAID £

My payment by Cheque is enclosed. £

My payment through BACS dated ; / /2011 £

Amount in credit to carry forward (due from photo exchanges/returns or buying in stock) £

Please make cheques payable to ‘G Dinnage’ sorry anything else will be returned. Funds to clear before posting. (NO card payments)
Payments can also be made by through your Bank using BACS (Telephone/Online), just make your transfer to 089025-11188652

Our photos are not sold on approval, however full credit given on any returns. Postal damages must be notified within 7 days for any
replacements. Purchasing any view from our library is a licence for YOUR personal use only, and does not permit any public display or
other commercial use by yourself or through others, (e.g. books, magazines, web sites), which will require prior consent, details on
application. The complete terms of sale & with regard to © copyright can be viewed at www.TransportPostcards.co.uk/copyright.html
Please photocopy this order form if required. Only one 6x4 view of each image will be supplied. Duplicates will be credited.

Please sign and date your order here: /o




Orelering irom Newsletter

For the foreseeable future, ordering prints through these Newsletters,
prices will stay at 50p, with our stall price for our library prints now at 60p.
Our ‘former owned’ stock of photographs & postcards will remain at 50p.

SUSSEX edition of newsletter is composed towards the end of every
month, taking orders up to the 5th and monthly despatch anytime after
the 7th of the next month with a new issue usually posted with every
order, All orders (single month or multiples) are honoured, late orders
may miss that month posting run, and sent as time permits before the
next issue. Orders CAN be combined with other editions (Kent o rRail),
on the same order form, just mark which to aid the order process.

Something different, both below were operated by Brighton Fire Brigade.

Over 100 9x6 Prints now available, ready to frame
our range of the most topographical scenes increases each month
These are Mounted 9x6 lab processed onto A4 black card
Subscribers £3.50 from stock, with special requests allow 4 weeks
Ideal as gifts, all fit neatly into ready made A4 certificate frames.
Event print prices £3.95 - 3 styles of frames from £2.50
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28 1Black & White Views

We use the BW code preceding the number for our own Black & White
Library views, where loaned material will use the photographers initials.

BWOOT2-59BEN.tif BWO0TE-D233VC... BWO100-PUFZ04... BWND1 30-WUFSIE...

Ef.’ﬁ-’_}ﬁ‘?

BWD154-VUF31E...

BWWD1 36-EUF154... BWO145-EUF143. ..

BWO 155 WUF529 .. BWO162-UCDB03__.

BWO1T4-5UF200 tif BWO1TO-KUF482 tif

BWWD166-GMJSES ...

| -

BWO452-EPM148... B4 5T-C2RGKK LI BWO459-LUWNVETD

e - ~ly
W T i |
e
7—""; E-,lmﬁ
BWO495-PPMZ204 ... BWOD49G6-ENJEEC tif BWODEZ0-tramd D tif EVW0524-KCD93 tif
L [l =
- ITI .‘lh
m
BWOSIE-ENJGRC. Gl BWOST2-GPM302Z _tif BVWI5TI-GPM302 tif BWOGED-S939CD 4l



Reorder

BW0072

BW0078

BW0100

BW0130

BW0136

BWO0146

BWO0151

BW0154

BW0155

BWO0162

BW0163

BW0166

BW0174

BW0179

BW0405

BW0433

BW0452

BW0457

BW0459

BW0485

BW0495

BW0496

BW0520

BW0524

BW0538

BW0572

BW0573

BW0689

JT0061

JT0062

JT0063

JT0064

JT0065

JT0066

JT0067

JT0068

co

GGangloff/Dinnages
GGangloff/Dinnages
ErnieCharman/Dinnages
DerekMonk/Dinnages
DerekMonk/Dinnages
DerekMonk/Dinnages
DerekMonk/Dinnages
DerekMonk/Dinnages
DerekMonk/Dinnages
DerekMonk/Dinnages
DerekMonk/Dinnages
DerekMonk/Dinnages
ErnieCharman/Dinnages
ErnieCharman/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JohnRoberts/Dinnages
JohnRoberts/Dinnages
JohnRoberts/Dinnages
JohnRoberts/Dinnages
ErnieCharman/Dinnages
ErnieCharman/Dinnages
ErnieCharman/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
ErnieCharman/Dinnages
ErnieCharman/Dinnages
ErnieCharman/Dinnages
MatherCripps/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages

JackTurley/Dinnages

Dated

03-Jul-77

27-May-87

00/00/73

1973-74

00/00/75

00/00/76

00/00/76

1976-77

1976-77

00/00/77

00/00/77

00/00/77

00/11/59

00/00/51

00/00/51

00/00/82

00/00/82

00/00/87

00/00/91

00/00/60

00/00/74

00/00/74

00/00/40

?

00/00/74

?

?

22-Sep-65

?

?

Registration Chassis

598EMJ

D233VCD

PUF204H

WUF536K

EUF154D

EUF143D

SCD503H

VUF318K

WUF529K

ucDe02J

UCD603J

GNJ565N

SUF999

KUF462

JKO111

DPW781T

EPM148V

C28GKK

UWV619S

FUF220

PPM204G

ENJ68C

B-49

KCD93

ENJ68C

GPM902

GPM902

6939CD

PUF208H

5012CD

UCD603J

NCD556M

XUF388K

AHC446

Bedford SB

Iveco A49-10

Diamler CRG6LX

Bristol VRT SL2/6LX
Leyland Leopard PSU3/1R
Leyland Leopard PSU3/1R
Bristol VRT/SL6G

Daimler CRL6L

Bristol VRT SL2/6LX
Bristol RELL6L

Bristol RELL6L

Bristol VRT SL2/6LX
Bedford Miles

Dennis F7

Leyland Titan PD1.
Leyland National 11351A/1R
AEC Reliance

Leyland Cub CU435
Bristol VRT/SL3/6LXB
Leyland Titan TD5

Bristol RESL6G

Bristol Lodekka FS6B

Brill 21E

AEC Regent Ill 9612E
Bristol Lodekka FS6B
Bristol KSW6G

Bristol KSW6G

Leyland Titan PD3/5.
Bristol Lodekkas

Diamler CRGBLX

Leyland Titan PD2/37.
Bristol RESL6G
Bristol VRTSL2/6LX
Diamler CRG6L

AEC Regent 1119613A

FirstOperator

Unknown

Brighton & Hove B&C Co
Southdown

Southdown

Southdown

Southdown

Southdown

Southdown

Southdown

Southdown

Southdown

Southdown

Brighton Fire Brigade
Brighton Fire Brigade
Eastbourne Corporation
Eastern National

Kirby Central, Anston, Sheffield
Harmer of Bexhill
Southdown

Southdown

Southdown

Southdown

Brighton Corporation
Brighton Corporation
Southdown

Brighton, Hove & District
Brighton, Hove & District
Southdown

Brighton Hove & District
Southdown

Southdown

Brighton Corporation Transport
Southdown

Southdown

Southdown

Eastbourne Corporation

Operator Livery

Candy Coaches?
B&H/BH1/BusyBus
BH&D/RC
Southdown-BH&D/GC/WB
Southdown/NBCG/WB
Southdown/NBCG/WB
Southdown/NBCG/WB
Southdown/NBCG/WB
Southdown/NBCG/WB
Southdown/NBCG/WB
Southdown/NBCG/WB
Southdown/NBC/SilverJubilee
Brighton Fire Brigade
Brighton Fire Brigade
Eastbourne Cream+Crest

ENational/NBCG/WB2

London Country/Greenline/Sealine

ESCC Green
B&H/BH1/Saver adverts
Southdown/GC/GoldBlock
BH&D/RC
Southdown/GCNS-BH
BCT Tramways
BCT/RC/BH&D+crest
Southdown/GCNS-BH
BH&D/RC/GoldBlock
BH&D/RC/GoldBlock
accident/fire

BH&D/RC

BH&D/RC/GB NBC#
Southdown/GC/Goldblock
BCT/BW/B+Crest
Southdown/NBC/GW/WB
Southdown/NBC/GW/WB2
Southdown/GC

Eastbourne/BC+crest

Route

Depot

Depot

44

48

35
743
Duty

Duty

44
773

122

Depot
26
Depot
Depot
Depot

31

54

42
115
16A

219

Notes

A long established coach operator at Golden Square Henfield
Eastbound past Churchill Square, Western Road

Conway Street east

Heading to Hangelton at Brighton Station

For Hillbarn Estate at Marine Parade Worthing

For Old Steine at Lewes Road southbound

Centrebus at Queens Road southbound

Old Steine bus lane east southbound

For Kemp Town Arundel Road at Manor Hill

For Woodingdean at Pool Valley

For Westdene at Pool Valley

For Southsea Parade in Portsmouth/Southsea

Fire tender on call to Portslade Basin south + coal lorries

Fire Tender on call to Portslade Basin South side Irish plate = 2407 IE
Open top service leaving the pier

On hire/loan to Southdown Became 1st operational Gardner engined bus (1981)
Old Steine departing for Gatwick & Crawley service, + Southdown VRT on 770
ESCC County Rider in Lewes. B.Hill 160 behind.

Passing Churchill Square on service to Seaford

Southdown in Pool Valley HCD 912, FUF 220 + another RUF?
NBC White Logo Conway St East Goldstone Valley

White logo Conway St

Brighton scrap trams in Lewes rd depot 64/48/49 B-49 w/d 1936
Brighton regent route 26 at Steine with cream BH&D to rear

White logo Conway St

Mixed destination 40 Private o/s Conway St east Portrait view
Mixed destination 40 Private o/s Conway St east Landscape view
Hit by 2Bil 2105 on Roundstone Crossing. Wrecker 566AP JNG641
Seafront heading West towards Palace Pier

Old Stiene East with RPN11 on 26B

Brighton Station also BH&D lodekka

Brighton Station/Queens Road FA Cup advert

Pool Valley

Palmeria Square on rest duty for Hollingbury

Heading for Brighton, Location?

Outside Railway Station heading East
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