TRANSPORT PUBLISHING

Post your form, or enquiries with SAE, to Dinnages, Unit 11, Hove, BN3 5RA

Historic Transport & Local Photographs
A Unique library of photographs from original material
Prints available as album 6x4 views & mounted 9x6

Stockist of current bus and railway booklets from;
Maidstone & District and East Kent Bus Club
The Omnibus Society, PHRS Book series
Peter A Harding, Branch Line Railway Series
Buggleskelly Railway books
Always a selection of used & obsolete transport books
Historic & Contemporary Transport Films on DVD

Check out our Online store or auction sales.

Postal Sales & enquiries welcome, or find us at an event.

An established family concern, trading over 22 years.

The Dinnages Library has been created from original negatives and slides from a variety of well known photographers. For a full list of collections & photographers material we own outright, visit our online store giving more detailed information. Full commercial rights & exclusive collections from; Jack Turley, Ernie Charman, Peter Gavin, Mather Cripps, Dave Taylor, Les Hough, Martin & John Piggott, and G Arnold.

www.TransportPostcards.co.uk

UK Trams, Trolleybuses, Buses, on Road Transport, From Pre-War Steam, through to Diesel & Electric Traction, Including Volk's Railway & some local street scenes too! Profits go towards future collections and vehicle preservation.

Check out our hosted club & society site

www.Sussex-Transport.co.uk

TRANSPORT PUBLISHING

Established & successful trading since February 1989.

NEWSLETTER

29th Sussex Edition = November 2011



Southdown = 6, NBC = 15, BH&D = 3, B&H = 1, Eastbourne = 2, Brighton Corporation = 3, Others = 6

A variety of topics, all Sussex based, from a tram to Bristol VR in 1981, from six different photographers. The Bristol VRT is a popular vehicle, so is all early BH&D, although keeping a varied selection keeps most enthusiasts interested, similarly the Kent Edition aims to do the same.



8 Colour Views from slides

Our Colour views are given a two character reference to denote whose collection they derive from, see the data sheet on pages 4 & 5.



JT0061-Lodekk...



JT0062-PUF208.



JT0063-2---CD.tif



JT0064-5012CD.



JT0065-UCD60







JT0067-XUF388



JT0066-NCD55

JT0068-AHC44

What views do you desire? Let us know by using feedback.

Use our simple online Survey, which can be found on our site.

Alternatively just write out your thoughts with your next order.

Dinnages Transport Publishing can also be found on;

facebook

www.facebook.com/pages/Dinnages-of-Brighton-TransportPostcardscouk/113018826281 www.flickr.com/photos/dinnages

flickr



Brighton & Southdown Depot & Bus Garage views Available in both 6x4 & 9x6 Prints

Name :- Address:-	Your order in by 5th				
Reorder# - Registration	Leave Blank	Qty	Reorder# - Registration	Leave Blank	Qty
		1			21
		2			22
		3			23
		4			24
		5			25
		6			26
		7			27
		8			28
		9			29
		10			30
		11			31
		12			32
		13			33
		14			34
		15			35
		16			36
		17			37
		18			38
		19			39
		20			40
Print order column one >			Print order column two >		
PLEASE MARK VIEWS FROM WHI					
OF NEWSLETTER IF NOT CURREN	£				
Fee for Postage and a new Newsletter.	£ 0	75p			
CREDIT — Please include your last sales re	£				
DEBIT — Unpaid or underpaid last month,	£				
TOTAL AMOUNT TO PAY OR PAID	£				
My payment by Cheque is enclosed.	£				
My payment through BACS dated;	£				
Amount in credit to carry forward (due from Please make cheques payable to 'G Dinnage' sorry are	£ O card pa	ayments)			

Payments can also be made by through your Bank using BACS (Telephone/Online), just make your transfer to 089025-11188652 Our photos are not sold on approval, however full credit given on any returns. Postal damages must be notified within 7 days for any replacements. Purchasing any view from our library is a licence for YOUR personal use only, and does not permit any public display or other commercial use by yourself or through others, (e.g. books, magazines, web sites), which will require prior consent, details on application. The complete terms of sale & with regard to © copyright can be viewed at www.TransportPostcards.co.uk/copyright.html Please photocopy this order form if required. Only one 6x4 view of each image will be supplied. Duplicates will be credited

Please sign and date your order here:	/ /	
---------------------------------------	-----	--

Ordering from Newsletter

For the foreseeable future, ordering prints through these Newsletters. prices will stay at 50p, with our stall price for our library prints now at 60p. Our 'former owned' stock of photographs & postcards will remain at 50p.



SUSSEX edition of newsletter is composed towards the end of every month, taking orders up to the 5th and monthly despatch anytime after the 7th of the next month with a new issue usually posted with every order, All orders (single month or multiples) are honoured, late orders may miss that month posting run, and sent as time permits before the next issue. Orders CAN be combined with other editions (Kent o rRail), on the same order form, just mark which to aid the order process.

Something different, both below were operated by Brighton Fire Brigade.



Over 100 9x6 Prints now available, ready to frame Our range of the most topographical scenes increases each month These are Mounted 9x6 lab processed onto A4 black card Subscribers £3.50 from stock, with special requests allow 4 weeks Ideal as gifts, all fit neatly into ready made A4 certificate frames. Event print prices £3.95 - 3 styles of frames from £2.50

28 Black & White Views

We use the BW code preceding the number for our own Black & White Library views, where loaned material will use the photographers initials.



BW0072-598EMJ.tif





BW0100-PUF204...



BW0130-WUF536.



BW0136-FUF154



BW0146-FUF143



BW0151-SCD503





BW0155-WUF529...



BW0162-UCD603...



BW0163-UCD603...



BW0166-GNJ565.



BW0174-SUF999.tif



BW0179-KUF462.tif



BW0405-JK9111 tif



BW0433-DPW781



BW0452-EPM148...



BW0457-C28GKK.tif



BW0459-UWW619...



BW0485-FUF220.tif



BW0495-PPM204...



BW0496-ENJ68C.tif



BW0520-tram49.tif



BW0524-KCD93.tif



BW0538-ENJ68C tif



BW0572-GPM902 tif



BW0573-GPM902 tif



BW0689-6939CD tif

Reorder	C©	Dated	Registration	Chassis	FirstOperator	Operator Livery	Route	Notes
BW0072	GGangloff/Dinnages	03-Jul-77	598EMJ	Bedford SB	Unknown	Candy Coaches?	Depot	A long established coach operator at Golden Square Henfield
BW0078	GGangloff/Dinnages	27-May-87	D233VCD	Iveco A49-10	Brighton & Hove B&C Co	B&H/BH1/BusyBus		Eastbound past Churchill Square, Western Road
BW0100	ErnieCharman/Dinnages	00/00/73	PUF204H	Diamler CRG6LX	Southdown	BH&D/RC	Depot	Conway Street east
BW0130	DerekMonk/Dinnages	1973-74	WUF536K	Bristol VRT SL2/6LX	Southdown	Southdown-BH&D/GC/WB	19	Heading to Hangelton at Brighton Station
BW0136	DerekMonk/Dinnages	00/00/75	EUF154D	Leyland Leopard PSU3/1R	Southdown	Southdown/NBCG/WB	227	For Hillbarn Estate at Marine Parade Worthing
BW0146	DerekMonk/Dinnages	00/00/76	EUF143D	Leyland Leopard PSU3/1R	Southdown	Southdown/NBCG/WB	11	For Old Steine at Lewes Road southbound
BW0151	DerekMonk/Dinnages	00/00/76	SCD503H	Bristol VRT/SL6G	Southdown	Southdown/NBCG/WB	66	Centrebus at Queens Road southbound
BW0154	DerekMonk/Dinnages	1976-77	VUF318K	Daimler CRL6L	Southdown	Southdown/NBCG/WB	3	Old Steine bus lane east southbound
BW0155	DerekMonk/Dinnages	1976-77	WUF529K	Bristol VRT SL2/6LX	Southdown	Southdown/NBCG/WB	44	For Kemp Town Arundel Road at Manor Hill
BW0162	DerekMonk/Dinnages	00/00/77	UCD602J	Bristol RELL6L	Southdown	Southdown/NBCG/WB	48	For Woodingdean at Pool Valley
BW0163	DerekMonk/Dinnages	00/00/77	UCD603J	Bristol RELL6L	Southdown	Southdown/NBCG/WB	35	For Westdene at Pool Valley
BW0166	DerekMonk/Dinnages	00/00/77	GNJ565N	Bristol VRT SL2/6LX	Southdown	Southdown/NBC/SilverJubilee	743	For Southsea Parade in Portsmouth/Southsea
BW0174	ErnieCharman/Dinnages	00/11/59	SUF999	Bedford Miles	Brighton Fire Brigade	Brighton Fire Brigade	Duty	Fire tender on call to Portslade Basin south + coal lorries
BW0179	ErnieCharman/Dinnages	00/00/51	KUF462	Dennis F7	Brighton Fire Brigade	Brighton Fire Brigade	Duty	Fire Tender on call to Portslade Basin South side Irish plate = 2407 IE
BW0405	JackTurley/Dinnages	00/00/51	JK9111	Leyland Titan PD1.	Eastbourne Corporation	Eastbourne Cream+Crest	6	Open top service leaving the pier
BW0433	JohnRoberts/Dinnages	00/00/82	DPW781T	Leyland National 11351A/1R	Eastern National	ENational/NBCG/WB2	44	On hire/loan to Southdown Became 1st operational Gardner engined bus (1981)
BW0452	JohnRoberts/Dinnages	00/00/82	EPM148V	AEC Reliance	Kirby Central, Anston, Sheffield	London Country/Greenline/Sealine	773	Old Steine departing for Gatwick & Crawley service, + Southdown VRT on 770
BW0457	JohnRoberts/Dinnages	00/00/87	C28GKK	Leyland Cub CU435	Harmer of Bexhill	ESCC Green	122	ESCC County Rider in Lewes. B.Hill 160 behind.
BW0459	JohnRoberts/Dinnages	00/00/91	UWV619S	Bristol VRT/SL3/6LXB	Southdown	B&H/BH1/Saver adverts	12	Passing Churchill Square on service to Seaford
BW0485	ErnieCharman/Dinnages	00/00/60	FUF220	Leyland Titan TD5	Southdown	Southdown/GC/GoldBlock	16	Southdown in Pool Valley HCD 912, FUF 220 + another RUF?
BW0495	ErnieCharman/Dinnages	00/00/74	PPM204G	Bristol RESL6G	Southdown	BH&D/RC		NBC White Logo Conway St East Goldstone Valley
BW0496	ErnieCharman/Dinnages	00/00/74	ENJ68C	Bristol Lodekka FS6B	Southdown	Southdown/GCNS-BH		White logo Conway St
BW0520	JackTurley/Dinnages	00/00/40	B-49	Brill 21E	Brighton Corporation	BCT Tramways	Depot	Brighton scrap trams in Lewes rd depot 64/48/49 B-49 w/d 1936
BW0524	JackTurley/Dinnages	?	KCD93	AEC Regent III 9612E	Brighton Corporation	BCT/RC/BH&D+crest	26	Brighton regent route 26 at Steine with cream BH&D to rear
BW0538	ErnieCharman/Dinnages	00/00/74	ENJ68C	Bristol Lodekka FS6B	Southdown	Southdown/GCNS-BH	Depot	White logo Conway St
BW0572	ErnieCharman/Dinnages	?	GPM902	Bristol KSW6G	Brighton, Hove & District	BH&D/RC/GoldBlock	Depot	Mixed destination 40 Private o/s Conway St east Portrait view
BW0573	ErnieCharman/Dinnages	?	GPM902	Bristol KSW6G	Brighton, Hove & District	BH&D/RC/GoldBlock	Depot	Mixed destination 40 Private o/s Conway St east Landscape view
BW0689	MatherCripps/Dinnages	22-Sep-65	6939CD	Leyland Titan PD3/5.	Southdown	accident/fire	31	Hit by 2Bil 2105 on Roundstone Crossing. Wrecker 566AP JNG641
JT0061	JackTurley/Dinnages	?		Bristol Lodekkas	Brighton Hove & District	BH&D/RC		Seafront heading West towards Palace Pier
JT0062	JackTurley/Dinnages	?	PUF208H	Diamler CRG6LX	Southdown	BH&D/RC/GB NBC#	54	Old Stiene East with RPN11 on 26B
JT0063	JackTurley/Dinnages	?			Southdown	Southdown/GC/Goldblock		Brighton Station also BH&D lodekka
JT0064	JackTurley/Dinnages	?	5012CD	Leyland Titan PD2/37.	Brighton Corporation Transport	BCT/BW/B+Crest	42	Brighton Station/Queens Road FA Cup advert
JT0065	JackTurley/Dinnages	?	UCD603J	Bristol RESL6G	Southdown	Southdown/NBC/GW/WB	115	Pool Valley
JT0066	JackTurley/Dinnages	1981	NCD556M	Bristol VRTSL2/6LX	Southdown	Southdown/NBC/GW/WB2	16A	Palmeria Square on rest duty for Hollingbury
JT0067	JackTurley/Dinnages	?	XUF388K	Diamler CRG6L	Southdown	Southdown/GC	219	Heading for Brighton, Location?
JT0068	JackTurley/Dinnages	?	AHC446	AEC Regent III9613A	Eastbourne Corporation	Eastbourne/BC+crest	6	Outside Railway Station heading East
			4					5